Opis produktu
Dane techniczne

Producent: Dedra
Kod producenta: DED6909

Statyw 1.5m

kk

Zdjecia pogladowe

Dane aktualne na dzien: 15-12-2025 20:04

Link do produktu: https://www.azagro.pl/statyw-do-lamp-15m-m8-adapter-m8-na-14-p-47333.html

T

STATYW DO LAMP 1.5M
M8, ADAPTER M8 NA 1/4

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

149,17 zt
DED6909
DED6909
5902628690906
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